NOVEMBER

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
VIERNES

SUNDAY
DOMINGO

SABADO

MARTES MIERCOLES JUEVES

LUNES

29

28

25 27

NEW FOOD APPLICATIONS AND REVIEWS ACCEPTED: TUESDAY-THURSDAY FROM 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM.



DECEMBER

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
LUNES MARTES MIERCOLES JUEVES VIERNES SABADO

SUNDAY
DOMINGO

12

10

20

19

17

30

NEW FOOD APPLICATIONS AND REVIEWS ACCEPTED: TUESDAY-THURSDAY FROM 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM.



